
SN Topic Teacher Date Day Time

1 Antifungal Drugs Dr. Dharti 02-09-2024 Monday 1-3 pm

2
Prostaglandins Dr. Turankar 04-09-2024 Wednesday 10.30-

11.30 am

3
Chelating agents Dr. Kalikar 06-09-2024 Friday 10.30-

11.30 am

4
Tutorial General Pharmacology 

Pharmacokinetics

Dr. Chetna 09-09-2024 Monday 1-3 pm

5
Practical Revision Dr. Gosavi 13-09-2024 Friday 10.30-

11.30 am

6
Tutorial General Pharmacology Dynamics Dr. Mahatme 18-09-2024 Wednesday 10.30-

11.30 am

7
Tutorial Adrenergic Drugs Dr. Pise 20-09-2024 Friday 10.30-

11.30 am

8 Tutorial beta blockers Dr. Dudhe 23-09-2024 Monday 1-3 pm

9
Tutorial Anticholinergic Drugs Dr. Mankar 25-09-2024 Wednesday 10.30-

11.30 am

10
Tutorial Antihypertensive Drugs Dr. Katole 27-09-2024 Friday 10.30-

11.30 am

11 Tutorial Antianginal Drugs Dr. Dharti 30-09-2024 Monday 1-3 pm

12

Prelims Practical Exam Pharmacology 

(posted on 16/10/2024)

All Faculty 04-10-2024 Friday 10.30 am -

1.30 pm

13
Preliminary Exams 07/10/2024 to 

21/10/2024

07-10-2024 

to 

21/10/2024

Professor & Head

Department of Pharmacology

GMC, Nagpur

Department of Pharmacology, GMC Nagpur

IInd BDS  Time Table   Date- 02/09/2024   - 21/10/2024


